
Asst. Account 

Mr. Iqbal  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Director 

Mr. R. S. Punia 

Mobile 9310043891 

rspunia@kamalenvirotech.com 

COO 

Mr. Naveen Nandal 

Mobile 9810043891 

info@kamalenvirotech.com 
 

Team 

   5 Members 

Projects & Execution 

Mr Dhanpat Verma 

Mobile-9310617872 

design@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Panel Execution & 

Dispatch 

Mr. Rajiv 

 

 

Electrical Team 

          8-Members 

Asst. Sales   

Mr. Aushad  

project@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Asst. Purchase  

Mr. Amit  

Mobile 9310674727 

purchase1@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Programming 

Mr. Samsher 

 

Asst. Account 

Mr. Iqbal  

Mobile 9811228239 

account1@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Operations 

Mr. Rahul Tiwari 

 

 

Fabrication PP 

Mr. Rajeev 

 

 

Fabrication & Tools 

Mr. Narsingh 

Electrical & Automation    

Mr. Ankit Poonia 

Mobile 9953728824 

ankit@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Design & SCADA 

Development 

Mr. Noor 

 

Sales   

Mr. Naveen Nandal 

Mobile 9810043891 

info@kamalenvirotech.com 

 
 

 

Accounts 

Mr. K Ravi 

Mobile 9350884758 

account@kamalenvirotech.com 

Purchase  

Mr. Pankaj Sharma 

Mobile 9310057709 

purchase@kamalenvirotech.com 

 

Design   

Mr. Sachin 

Mobile 9310074134 

Design2@kamalenvirotech.com 

 
 

 

Floor/Store Manager  

Mr. Parveen 

 

Operations Team 

             5-Members 

HR & Operation 

M/s Prabhjot 

 

Sales Executive 

Ms. Archana Yadav 

sales@kamalenvirotech.com 

Tool Team 

10-Members 

 

Fabrication PP Team 

       5-Members 

 

 

 

Floor Team 

              6-Persons 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Purchase Team 

Mr. Ramavtar  


